A-groep 2013-2014 naronde 11

Pos Naam

1 Xander Joosse

2 Robin van Liere

3 Zofyra Joosse

4 Martin Hermens

5 Jay van Belzen

6 Maarten Buijze

7 Daniél Francke

8 Laura Tiggelman

9 Ruud Meijer
10 Vincent Tiggelman
11 Bradley Kok
12 Larissa Koolhoven
13 Lucas van Kogelenberg
14 Sjoerd Verkerke
15 Peter Vink
16 Armeén Derbedrosian
17 Remco Meijer
18 Pim van Heesewijk
19 Kirsten van Belzen
20 Soufyan
21 Niek
22 Kevin Schaap
23 Chess Tutor niveau stap 1Plus

1 Robin van Liere

2 Jay van Belzen

3 Daniél Francke

4 Ruud Meijer

5 Sjoerd Verkerke

6 Pim van Heesewijk
7 Remco Meijer

8 Soufyan

Zofyra Joosse
Xander Joosse
Vincent Tiggelman

Score
459
4425
409
386
369
316.9
316
309
285.3
278
257.4
240
227.9
226.9
204.5
185.5
171
170.5
156.8
131.8
127.5
108.8
105

team
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team

Wrde
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Martin Hermens
Maarten Buijze

Bradley Kok
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Lucas van Kogelenberg

Kevin Schaap
Armen Derbedrosian

Niek

Larissa Koolhoven

winst
winst
winst

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
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